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SUMMERS COUNTY DILAPIDATED STRUCTURES COMMITTEE

Meeting Dates / Times

The committee meets the 4" Monday at noon in the Memorial Building with changes noted * below.

Date Time
Monday, January 22, 2024 12:00 PM
Monday, February 26, 2024 12:00 PM

Monday—Mareh 252024 12:00PM

Monday, April 1, 2024* 12:00 PM
Monday, April 22, 2024 12:00 PM
Monday, May 20, 2024* 12:00 PM
Monday, July 22, 2024 12:00 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024  12:00 PM

Monday, December 9, 2024* 12:00 PM

Meeting agenda:

1.

2.
3.
4.

Welcome & Introduction
Properties list discussion
Next steps

Adjourn

March 25" was rescheduled due to schedule conflicts with board members. The updated date was April 15t

At the May 20, 2024 meeting, it was decided to move the meeting to an every-other-month schedule instead of

monthly.

Respectfully, Call-In Number:

605-313-5710
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